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Child Care Services Association (CCSA)

	Program Component
	Person to Contact
	Contact Information

	Durham PreK Management 
	Alex Livas-Dlott 
Durham PreK Sr. Manager 
[image: https://intranet.childcareservices.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/12/ld_alex-e1544120499556.jpg]
	durhamprek@childcareservices.org

919.403.6950 x 6829

	Durham PreK Technical Assistance 




                     




	Beverly Williams 
TA Manager
[image: https://intranet.childcareservices.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/12/williams_beverly.jpg]

Nita McAdoo
Lead TA Specialist
[image: https://lh6.googleusercontent.com/RvU0PjR5IUKbWxW6-u1w7x5ISNYeBVSFSZhKi71cunkMM0LXSqeouxBVeuFYE5LAd6w9agIgALO6GSWxbyKJ59UwZASAFSXW4dVqvUnZR7_SqYaKlh0E-Ly8-lUTcYUy3bOdoqpWcBU]

Kamika Henderson
 B-K Licensure TA Specialist
[image: https://lh3.googleusercontent.com/K9DQuzSSyIAIbAaS4ZAcLLRRPfw1hqzljw79349xoD3uADYsIEVPVHUC_-wMS1kckzMCSNsGAuBeIOc6SbWxt1fuiUeLvRl6Y1-vMnYZolFadl9Gpr9zH3h5qbx-f0rd82mHuibzzHc]

Shawn Shefte
B-K Licensure TA Specialist
[bookmark: _GoBack][image: C:\Users\kamikah\Downloads\IMG_1404.jpg]

	beverlyw@childcareservices.org

919.403.6950 x 6855




nitam@childcareservices.org

919.403.6950 x 6865






kamikah@childcareservices.org

919.403.6950 x 6825





shawns@childcareservices.org

919.967.3272 x 1943





	Durham PreK Family Engagement Counselor
	Katie Thayer, Family Engagement Counselor
[image: C:\Users\kamikah\Documents\Kamika\IMG_7557_Original (1).jpg]
	katiet@childcareservices.org
 
919.403.6950 x 6808


NC Pre-K Contact List
Durham Partnership for Children (DPfC)
	Program Component
	Person to Contact
	Contact Information

	NC Pre-K Management 
	Jameka Wells, Program Coordinator 
[image: C:\Users\kamikah\Downloads\image (1).png]

	jameka@dpfc.net

919.403.6960 x 214

	NC Pre-K Technical Assistance 
	Taylor Young, Pre-K Quality Specialist 
                       [image: C:\Users\kamikah\Downloads\_MEG5416_websize.jpg]

	taylor@dpfc.net

919.403.6960 x 226

	NC Pre-K and Durham PreK Family Engagement 

	Courtney Kelly, Family Engagement    Specialist 
                  [image: C:\Users\kamikah\Downloads\courtney.jpg]
	courtney@dpfc.net

919.403.6960 x 215

	NC Pre-K Outreach and NCCARE360 Specialist
	Grace Smith, Outreach and NCCARE360 Specialist
                  [image: C:\Users\kamikah\Downloads\grace.jpg]

	grace@dpfc.net

919.403.6960 x 211

	Pre-K Specialist 
	Melissa Radice Peguero, Pre-K Specialist 
                  [image: C:\Users\kamikah\Downloads\DSC_0034-300x300.jpg]

	melissa@dpfc.net

919.403.6960 x 219
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